
Florida Region Organization Phone No. E-Mail

Hillsborough & Pinellas Counties Bay Area Manufacturers Association BAMA Beth Galic (727) 536-5809 beth@bama-fl.org

Madison, Taylor, Jefferson, Leon, 

Wakulla, Gadsden, Franklin, 

Hamilton, Suwannee &Lafayette 

Counties

Big Bend Manufacturers Association BBMA Kevin Gehrke (850) 597-4374 KGehrke@oevforbusiness.org

Duval, St. John, Clay & Nassau 

Counties
First Coast Manufacturers Association FCMA Maria Corby (904) 296-9664 maria@fcmaweb.com

FCMA Stephanie Starling (904) 296-9664 stephanie@fcmaweb.com

Orange, Osceola & Seminole 

Counties
Manufacturers Association of Central Florida MACF Christian Davison (407) 897-3384 Christian.davidson@macf.biz 

Brevard County Manufacturers Association of Florida's Space Coast MASC Trudy McCarthy (321) 638-2000 TMcCarthy@SpacecoastEDC.org

Polk County Manufacturing & Supply Chain Alliance MSCA Bill Crowe (561) 248-3272 bill.crowe@polkmfg.org

Polk State College PSC Christopher Yannes (863) 669-4901 x 6176 CYannes@polk.edu

Marion, Levy, Citrus & Sumter 

Counties
Mid-Florida Regional Manufacturers Assn. MRMA Kathleen Betz (352) 286-5915 mrmadirector@outlook.com

Pasco & Hernando Counties Pasco-Hernando State College PHSC Wendy Villa (727) 816-3244 villaw@phsc.edu

Career Source CSPH Kelly Castro (352) 247-9663 kcastro@careersourcepascohernando.com

Nature Coast Manufacturers' Association, INC. NCMA Duane Chichester (352) 428-4220 DuaneC@TampaBay.rr.com

Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okaloosa, 

Walton, Bay, Holmes, Washington, 

Jackson, Calhoun & Liberty Counties

Northwest Florida Manufacturers Council NWFMC Paul Miller (315) 759-9254 paul@nwfmc.com

Sarasota & Manatee Counties Sarasota Manatee Manufacturers Assn. SAMA Rob Harris (941) 730-7903 execdir@sama-fl.com

Broward, Miami Dade & Palm Beach 

Counties
South Florida Manufacturers Association SFMA Matt Rocco (954) 682-7355 mrocco@sfma.org

Charlotte, Lee, Glades, Hendry & 

Collier Counties
Southwest Regional Manufacturers Assn. SRMA Rob Harris (941) 730-7903 rob@SRMA.net

Okaloosa County Technology Coast Manufacturing and Engineering Network TeCMEN Linda Sumblin (850) 865-9032 linda@oneokaloosa.org

Indian River, Martin & St. Lucie 

Counties
Treasure Coast Manufacturers Assn. TCMA Peter Tesch (772) 336-6254 ptesch@youredc.com

Volusia County Volusia Manufacturers Association VMA Jayne Fifer (386) 212-4003 jayne.fifer@vmaonline.com
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